Silver Spring Elementary Parent Teacher Organization Silver Spring PTO Sponsorship Program

Each year, the Silver Spring Elementary School Parent Teacher Organization (SSEPTO) organizes multiple school-wide events throughout the entire school year. While our parents contribute their own time and money to help make these events enjoyable and safe for all who attend, we hope you will also consider being part of the Silver Spring Elementary community!

The SSEPTO Sponsorship Program provides a set of tiered offerings that local businesses can choose from as part of their focused marketing efforts. The value is twofold: (1) your business will be introduced to our school community on a larger scale; and (2) your generosity will help fund events that offer our children an outstanding and inclusive educational experience. Thank you for considering the sponsorship of the SSEPTO's efforts!

Event Sponsorship Levels

Golden Egg Sponsor - \$1000

- Name/logo listed on the PTO website under Sponsors Section (until the conclusion of the school year)
- (5) Logo and mentions on the SSEPTO Facebook page throughout the school year
- Logo placement on sign displayed at all PTO event registration table
- "Thank you" announcements at SSEPTO Trivia and Family Fun Night events
- (6) Wristbands to family fun night
- (1) Vendor table at Family Fun Night and Glow Dance

Eagle Sponsor - \$500

- Name/logo listed on the PTO website under Sponsors Section (until the conclusion of the school year)
- (2) Logo and mentions on the SSEPTO Facebook page throughout the school year
- Logo placement on sign displayed at all PTO event registration table
- "Thank you" announcements at SSEPTO Trivia and Family Fun Night events
- (4) Wristbands to family fun night
- (1) Vendor table at Family Fun Night or Glow Dance

Little Eagle Sponsor - \$250

- (1) Logo and mention on the SSEPTO Facebook page throughout the school year
- Logo placement on sign displayed at all PTO event registration table
- "Thank you" announcements at SSEPTO Trivia and Family Fun Night events
- (2) Wristbands to family fun night

Yes! I would like to partner with SSEPTO at the following sponsorship level: Golden Egg Sponsor Eagle Sponsor Little Eagle Sponsor Sponsor Contact Name: Name of Business: Telephone Number: Email: Please return this form and your check made payable to the "Silver Spring Elementary PTO." Questions or concerns may be addressed to Chris Harvey, ssepto@outlook.com. Please be advised that logo artwork can be accepted in the following formats: .png, .jpeg *SSEPTO reserves the right to reject any artwork that does not comport with the Silver Spring Code of Conduct.

** The Silver Spring Elementary Parent Teacher Organization is both a Domestic Nonprofit Corporation registered with the Pennsylvania Department of State and a Federal 501(c)(3) Public Charity. Your donation may be tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Because tax consequences may vary, you should consult your tax advisor.